Bill of Material

Product number

54921011
Description

MAJOR SERVICE KIT
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Component number

987600
22340485
26010419
26010439
26016891
26016892
26016929
26019025
54763101
223412170

Description

BALL BEARING
O-RING
O-RING FPM
O-RING FPM
O-RING
O-RING

FLAT BELT
O-RING
BUFFER
O-RING

Quantity  Unit of measure
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PCE



